1
Speed Bundle ClampsTM
Optimizing wire management.
Wide cable diameter range,
handles multiple applications.
Key Features & Benefi ts
•  Quick & easy installation - saves time and money.
•  Wide cable diameter range handles multiple applications.

toll-free in North America: 1 800.363.5080 or email to sales@cordscanada.com
CANADA
Countless possibilities, millions of solutions
Countless possibilities, millions of solutions
CANADA
Countless possibilities, millions of solutions
Countless possibilities, millions of solutions
BUNDLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS MOUNTING
DIAMETER Overall Height
Width Depth
HOLE
A Natural HS/UV V-0 (closed) DIAMETER
Minimum Maximum Black Black B C D
in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
.29 7,4 .44 11,2 15250 15250B 15250F SBC 437 .78 19,8 1.12 28,4 - -
.41 10,4 .69 17,5 15254 15254B 15254F SBC 687 .97 21,8 1.24 31,5 .31 7,9 - -
.60 15,2 .88 22,2 15258 15258B 15258F SBC 875 1.27 32,3 1.66 42,2 - -
.87 22,1 1.09 27,8 15260 15260B 15260F SBC 1093 1.64 41,7 2.29 58,2 - -
1.10 27,9 1.50 38,1 15264 15264B 15264F SBC 1500 2.25 57,2 3.05 77,5 .50 12,7 - -
1.37 34,5 2.00 50,8 15268 15268B 15268F SBC 2000 2.50 63,5 3.46 87,6 - -
Push Mount
.29 7,4 .44 11,2
15360 15360B 15360F SBCPM 437-187
.92 23,4 1.12 28,4
.187 4,8
15390 15390B 15390F SBCPM 437-250 .250 6,4
.41 10,4 .69 17,5
15364 15364B 15364F SBCPM 687-187
1.05 26,7 1.24 31,5 .31 7,9
.187 4,8
15394 15394B 15394F SBCPM 687-250 .250 6,4
.60 15,2 .88 22,2
15368 15368B 15368F SBCPM 875-187
1.40 35,6 1.66 42,2
.187 4,8
15398 15398B 15398F SBCPM 875-250 .250 6,4
PUSH
MOUNT
PANEL THICKNESS Min. .031 (0,8 mm)
Max. .093 (2,4 mm)